HSGW-MAX
Home Security Gateway
• Multi-functional smart home security
gateway
• Built-in with SF1 (RF), ZigBee, or Z-Wave
capabilities
Secure Your Way of Life
Secure Your

Climax Technology Co., Ltd.．Website: www.climax.com.tw ．Email: sales@climax.com.tw
Copyright © 2024 Climax Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved．July 12, 2024
Ordering Information
HSGW-MAX1-SF1 433/868 IP Gateway with built-in RF module
HSGW-MAX1-SF1 433/868-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in RF and WIFI connections
HSGW-MAX1-ZBS IP Gateway with built-in ZigBee module
HSGW-MAX1-ZBS-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in ZigBee and WIFI connections
HSGW-MAX1-ZW IP Gateway with built-in Z-Wave module
HSGW-MAX1-ZW-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in Z-Wave and WIFI connections
HSGW-MAX3-SF1 433/868-ZBS IP Gateway with built-in RF and ZigBee module
HSGW-MAX3-SF1 433/868-ZBS-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in RF, ZigBee module and WiFi connections
HSGW-MAX3-SF1 433/868 -ZW IP Gateway with built-in RF, and Z-Wave module
HSGW-MAX3-SF1 433/868-ZW-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in RF, Z-Wave module and WiFi connections
HSGW-MAX5-ZBS-ZW IP Gateway with built-in ZigBee, and Z-Wave module
HSGW-MAX5-ZBS-ZW-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in ZigBee, Z-Wave module, and WiFi connections
HSGW-MAX8-3G/LTE-ZBS-SF1 433/868 IP Gateway with built-in RF, 3G/LTE, and ZigBee module
HSGW-MAX8-EX-3G/LTE-ZBS-SF1 433/868 IP Gateway with built-in RF, 3G/LTE, and ZigBee module, external antenna
 supported (antenna not included)
HSGW-MAX8-3G/LTE-ZW-SF1 433/ 868 IP Gateway with built-in RF, 3G/LTE, and Z-Wave module
HSGW-MAX8-EX-3G/LTE-ZW-SF1 433/ 868 IP Gateway with built-in RF, 3G/LTE, and Z-Wave module, external antenna
 supported (antenna not included)
HSGW-MAX15-ZBS-ZW-SF1433/868 IP Gateway with built-in RF, ZigBee, and Z-Wave modules
HSGW-MAX15-ZBS-ZW-SF1 433/868-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in RF, ZigBee, Z-Wave modules and WiFi connections